SM 66 LN 43
LN 855 PR 155
SM 87 PR 21

Event 1 Girls 55 Meter Dash

Beaton, Jessica
Giarrusso, Kristen
Caron, Bryanna
Ragosta, Angela
Fontaine, Raevyn
Blackwood, Sara
Balon, Sarena
keimig, katherine
thomas, ashlee
Walsh, Meredith
11 tramontano, hannah
12 lennon, sarah
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Event 2 Girls 55 Meter Hurdles

Ragosta, Angela
Redding, Brittany
D'Amelio, Marissa
Lefebvre, Ariana
Jenkins, Alex
Flaxington, Taylor
magill, kelley
bradley, amelia
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Event 3 Girls 300 Meter Dash

Giarrusso, Kristen
Beaton, Jessica
Blackwood, Sara
Balon, Sarena
bradley, amelia
Fontaine, Raevyn
Lefebvre, Ariana
Carter, Victoria
9 flanagan, megan
10 Ricci, Stephanie
11 sceery, emily
12 thomas, ashlee
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Event 4 Girls 600 Meter Run

1 Colbert, Samantha
D'Amelio, Marissa
Melaragno, Samantha
mcconnell, emma
D'Amelio, Elisabeth
Maloney, Kathryn

7 Flaxington, Taylor
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Event5 Girls 1000 Meter Run

1 Jenkins, Brooke
gregory, karly
Kelley, Sarah
Guay, Brenna
anderson, jamie
Poskus, Mallory
Kelley, Jessica
Morris, Brooke
Walsh, Meredith
mcGunigal, jen
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Bayha Dual — 1/11 TO 1/13

7.40
7.50
7.60
7.60
7.70
7.70
7.90
8.20
8.20
8.20
9.40
9.80

8.80
9.60
9.90
10.00
10.10
10.80
11.10
11.30

43.90
45.30
46.30
46.60
46.60
46.90
48.90
49.30
49.70
50.20
50.80
51.30

1:51.20
1:53.50
1:57.30
1:59.40
2:00.70
2:01.50
2:15.80

3:14.40
3:14.80
3:37.30
3:41.90
3:46.60
3:47.70
3:48.90
3:49.30
4:06.50
4:18.20
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Event 7 Girls 1500 Meter Run

Jenkins, Brooke
Kelley, Sarah
Kast, Jessica
anderson, jamie
Poskus, Mallory
Morris, Brooke
Brown, Amanda
mcGunigal, jen
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Event 8 Girls 3000 Meter Run

1 Meinertz, Emily

2 Tellier, Rebecca

3 Kelley, Jessica
Event 9 Girls High Jump

1 RAGOSA

2 Lefebvre, Ariana

3 Caron, Bryanna

4 Foster, Rayna
Event 10 Girls Long Jump
gregory, karly
Ragosta, Angela
Fontaine, Raevyn
Kast, Jessica
D'Amelio, Elisabeth
keimig, katherine

--- Foster, Rayna

Event 11 Girls Shot Put

1 Agrela, Kerri
Pike, Alexis
Pearson, Ashley
Elgar, Sarah
Pike, Jenna
Francisco, Kelly
Paradis, Amanda
8 Scott, Jordan
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Event 12 Girls Weight Throw

1 Elgar, Sarah
Pearson, Ashley
Paradis, Amanda
Agrela, Kerri
Pike, Alexis
Pike, Jenna
Francisco, Kelly
8 Scott, Jordan
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Event 13 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay

1 Lincoln HS - RI
2 Smithfield
3 the prout school

Event 14 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

1 Lincoln HS - RI
2 the prout school
3 Smithfield
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5:01.30
5:36.00
5:44.40
5:49.90
6:06.60
6:12.30
6:14.00
6:52.80

11:58.50
12:17.00
13:36.40

J4-10

J4-10.00
4-04.00
4-02.00

16-11.00
16-00.00
15-07.50
14-08.00
13-07.50
11-10.75

ND

29-03.25
28-07.75
27-11.00
27-01.25
22-09.75
20-01.75
18-11.75
15-01.00

31-03.00
30-07.50
30-06.00
29-07.00
26-04.75
25-00.75
24-01.00
20-04.00

1:54.60
1:54.90
1:57.30

4:26.10
4:36.70
4:39.90



